DIMMING: 0-10V standard dimming capability.
HOUSING: Spun aluminum housing with a polyester powder-coated finish for
maximum durability. The base aluminum material is prepared using an environmentally
friendly non-chrome 2-step surface cleaning and passivation process. The process
yields a more durable conversion layer than traditional chromate conversion coatings
and enables maximum adhesion of the powder coating to the aluminum surface.
Arm / Tenon Interface (Mounting)
The Tahoe luminaire is supplied with an integral male tenon and shall be mounted to

Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
Fixture Ordering Information
LM-TAH Options / Ordering Example: LM-TAH-60-CC-T3-1-22-T24-7P
PC1 - 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell
PC2 - 347-480V Twist Lock Photocell
OC1 - On/Off Sensor
OC2 - Dim/High Occupancy Sensor
OC3 - On/Off Sensor w/Photocell
OC4 - Dim/High w/Photocell
RPA - Round Pole Adapter
Options & Accessories
Side Mount Arm Options
Arm Bracket
Round Pole Adapter
MIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES
The Tahoe
Notes:
1. 7-Pin Receptacle only available with Arm Bracket
Ideas for Custom Pole
and Base: download
Decorative Base Catalog
here
Ideas for Custom Arms,
download Decorative
Arm Brochure here
Side Mount Arm with Domed Cap Side Mount Arm with 7P Side Mount Arm with Finial
CW - Custom
         Wattage
WEIGHT:
Luminaire: 15 lbs. (6.8 kg)
T24 - 24” Bracket/Arm: 13.2 lbs. (6.0 kg)
T36 - 36” Bracket/Arm: 16.9 lbs. (7.7 kg)
T48 - 48” Bracket/Arm: 21.3 lbs. (9.7 kg)
Round Pole Adapter
suitable for 4 and 5” round poles
Model Wattage Paint Color Distribution Voltage Color Temperature Arm Bracket / Mount Controls Ready
LM-TAH 30 - 30 Watts B - Black T2 - Type II 1 - 120-277V 22 - 2200K T24 - 24” 7P1 - 7-Pin Receptacle
60 - 60 Watts CC - Custom Color T3 - Type III 2 - 347-480V 27 - 2700K T36 - 36” Blank - Without Controls
80 - 80 Watts T4 - Type IV 30 - 3000K T48” - 48
100 - 100 Watts T5 - Type V 40 - 4000K SMADC – Side Mount Arm Domed Cap
120 - 120 Watts 50 - 5000K SMA7P – Side Mount Arm 7-Pin receptacle
160 - 160 Watts SMAF – Side Mount Arm w/ Finial
CA - Custom Arm
Blank - Without Arm
Sheet/LMM-TAH_06012026
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
Performance Data
Installation Details
MIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES
The Tahoe
Model